1 of 8 Specialized vouchers worth R3 000 each; 
8.1.9. 1 of 3 Specialized Diverge Sport Carbon bike worth R55 000 each; 
8.1.10. 1 of 10 Total fuel cards worth R3 000 each. 

8.2. In total, 50 (fifty) Weekday Prizes will be awarded in the Competition with an approximate  

total value of R 365 000.00 (three hundred and sixty-five thousand Rand). 

8.3. All Weekday Prizes are awarded at the discretion of the Promoter. The Promoter 
reserves the right, at its own discretion, to substitute a Weekly Prize with any other prize 
of comparable commercial value. 

8.4. The Weekly Prizes cannot be exchanged for any other brand, make, colour or cash.